INSTRUCTION MANUAL
S1590, REV C
Electric Fuel Pump
FPM D Series
FPM-12FPM-24FPM-220
FPM-12/HFFPM-115
GEARED57 LPM
Designed for everyday

37 Cover Nozzle 1
38 Lock 1
39 Rivet 1
40 Suction Tube 1
41 Hose Assembly 1
42 Plastic Gland (Wiring) 1
43 Fuel Control Nozzle 1
44 Power Cable Assembly
(Only for DC Pumps) 1
45 Spring Washer 1
46 Fuse 1
7
REPLACEMENT & SERVICE PARTS LIST FOR ELECTRIC FUEL PUMPS
Replacement Parts Program
REFERENCE # FROM OIPM PART # DESCRIPTION
21A MOT/FPM/12 Motor, 12V DC
21B MOT/FPM/12/HF Motor, 12V DC HF
21C MOT/FPM/24 Motor, 24V DC
21D MOT/FPM/115 Motor, 115V AC, 60 Hz
21E MOT/FPM/220 Motor, 220V AC, 60 Hz
14 ADP/BNG/FPM/12 Bung Adaptor
40 FPM/2R/N Suction Tube
41A SA/HOS/FPM/12 Hose Assembly
41B SA/HOS/FPM/12/HF Hose Assembly, HF